CNH Industrial America LLC
500 Diller Avenue, P.O. Box 1895
New Holland, PA  17557-0903
Telephone: (717) 355-1121
July 2, 2018
PRODUCT AND PRICING BULLETIN
NEW HOLLAND BRAND PRODUCTS, U.S. NO. 18-23A

-TH4C  01
Factory Supplied Attachments
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
Adapter
 87649867  ADAPTER - MANITOU/JD-MATBRO          312 LB    9001423P73             $1,849.00
 87649866  SKID STEER ATTACH. ADAPTER          350 LB    9001419P88             $1,844.00
Buckets
 87649853  "2.25 CUBIC YARD BUCKET 96"" WID"        1,450 LB    9003025P33             $3,929.00
 87649862  "3.25 CUBIC YARD BUCKET 96"" WID"        1,775 LB    9003914P68             $5,084.00
Bucket Attachments
 87649854  "96"" WIDE BOLT-ON CUTTING EDGE"          210 LB    9000363P44               $472.00
 87649861  UNIVERSAL MOUNTING PLATE          225 LB    9000530P53               $689.00
Bale Handling
 84564671  ATTACHMENT, BALE SPIKE, R          340 LB    9001163P47             $1,511.00
 87649858  DOUBLE SPIKE ROUNG BALE SPEAR          425 LB    9001489P18             $1,934.00
 87649860  LARGE SQUARE BALE FORK          950 LB    9001964P27             $2,551.00
 87649865  LARGE SQUARE BALE GRAB HYDRAUL        1,200 LB    9005509P35             $7,155.00
 87649863  2.5 CU YD HAY GRAPPLE BUCKET L        2,300 LB    9006300P14             $8,182.00
Pallet Forks
 87649855  PALLET FORK FRAME QUICK ATTACH          600 LB    9001663P20             $2,160.00
 87620138  FORK     9001078P00             $1,400.00
 87716394  "60"" PALLET FORKS"          350 LB    9001252P79             $1,627.00
Truss Boom
 87649859  "12"" TRUSS BOOM W/LIFTING HOOK"          625 LB    9001811P04             $2,352.00
Silage
 87649864  SILAGE BUNKER DE-FACER          900 LB    9004870P25             $6,325.00
-TH4C   01 0027 000 01-OCT-18
New Holland Brand Products US NO 18-23A

EXT. TOOL BOXES (749732)             $290.00
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
  TIRE COMPLETING PACKAGES
     TELEHANDLER TIRES
          SD_16066    WHEELS AND TIRES
       8571326  460/70R24 XMCL AG/UTIL MICH     9003434P97             $4,461.00
       8574070  500/70-R24 Michelin     9004188P80             $5,440.00
  TELEHANDLER FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
     HYDRAULIC GROUP
          SD_20048    CONTIN.FLOW-AUX BOO
       749300  Continuous Flow for Aux Hyd     9000534P38               $694.00
          SD_20201    EXTRA AUXILIARY CIRCUIT
       749379  4th/5th aux circuit on boom     9001781P78             $2,314.00
          SD_20250    AUXILIARY LINES
       749748  REAR & FRONT AUX
  Rear hydraulic valve with couplers
    9000923P23             $1,199.00
     FORK GROUP - FORK FRAME OPTION INCLUDES A PAIR OF 48" FORKS
          SD_A5108    FORKS
       749025  Fixed forks 100X50X1200
  Manitou Style Fork Frame with 2 hook-style forks 48"x4"x2"
  Similar to SSL frame/forks - spacing can be adjusted in/out
    9002116P73             $2,749.00
-TH4C   02 0027 000 01-OCT-18
New Holland Brand Products US NO 18-23A
AG Telehandlers - 10-1-18
The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
10 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21
LM7.42 ELITE TIER 4B
US PRICE LIST
-TH4C  02
Factory Supplied Attachments
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
Adapter
 87649867  ADAPTER - MANITOU/JD-MATBRO          312 LB    9001423P73             $1,849.00
 87649866  SKID STEER ATTACH. ADAPTER          350 LB    9001419P88             $1,844.00
Buckets
 87649853  "2.25 CUBIC YARD BUCKET 96"" WID"        1,450 LB    9003025P33             $3,929.00
 87649862  "3.25 CUBIC YARD BUCKET 96"" WID"        1,775 LB    9003914P68             $5,084.00
Bucket Attachments
 87649854  "96"" WIDE BOLT-ON CUTTING EDGE"          210 LB    9000363P44               $472.00
 87649861  UNIVERSAL MOUNTING PLATE          225 LB    9000530P53               $689.00
Bale Handling
 84564671  ATTACHMENT, BALE SPIKE, R          340 LB    9001163P47             $1,511.00
 87649858  DOUBLE SPIKE ROUNG BALE SPEAR          425 LB    9001489P18             $1,934.00
 87649860  LARGE SQUARE BALE FORK          950 LB    9001964P27             $2,551.00
 87649865  LARGE SQUARE BALE GRAB HYDRAUL        1,200 LB    9005509P35             $7,155.00
 87649863  2.5 CU YD HAY GRAPPLE BUCKET L        2,300 LB    9006300P14             $8,182.00
Pallet Forks
 87649855  PALLET FORK FRAME QUICK ATTACH          600 LB    9001663P20             $2,160.00
 87620138  FORK     9001078P00             $1,400.00
 87716394  "60"" PALLET FORKS"          350 LB    9001252P79             $1,627.00
Truss Boom
 87649859  "12"" TRUSS BOOM W/LIFTING HOOK"          625 LB    9001811P04             $2,352.00
Silage
 87649864  SILAGE BUNKER DE-FACER          900 LB    9004870P25             $6,325.00
-TH4C   02 0027 000 01-OCT-18
New Holland Brand Products US NO 18-23A